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Professional

Summer Harvest

The Road Home

Saint Mary's River

Tide Pool

Greenwood Cemetery
Work

Art Imitates Life

Hibiscus

Incognito #1

Turquoise Caboose at the
White Water Canal
Golden Summer

Mary's Canna

Blazing Summer

Deep Dive Doodles

Good Morning Young's Creek
Untitled

Got My Attention

Thunder on the Road to Moab
Lilacs

The First Snowfall
Paused in Time
Celebration

Campground

Read Me A Story

Snow Clearing

Autumn Lingering

Tea Pot and Fan

3D

My Treasure Box with Flowers
Elephant

Tribute to Modigliani

Oil
Watercolor
Pastel
Acrylic

Oil

Pastel

Oil

Oil

Mixed Media

Pastel

Pastel

Oil

Pastel
Mixed Water Media
Pastel
Acrylic

Oil

Oil

Acrylic
Watercolor
Watercolor
Watercolor
Oil

Acrylic

Oil
Watercolor

Watercolor

Specialty Papers
Clay

Terra Cotta

$200
$450
$900
$375
$150
$150
$3,500
$300
NFS
$600

$575
$1,850
$700
$850
$650
$300
$500
$2,000
$850
$250
$650
$400
$675
$550
$325
$1,000
$300

NFS
$300
$295



Non-Professional

Debbie Casey Art Deco Days Watercolor NFS
Gretchen Cave Bike View Watercolor $85
Lynn Day Beyond the Bend Pastel $225
Lynda Fratzke Autumn Gift Watercolor NFS
Curt Hawhee In the Blind Acrylic $75
Julie Knutson Spring at the Mansion Watercolor NFS
Karen Wilson Pont Alexandre IlI Watercolor $100
Noree Woodard Billy's Billy Goat Watercolor NFS
Non-Professional Student
Reba McFarland Evening Walk Watercolor NFS
Jennifer Muck Lila Mae Watercolor NFS
GaylLee Sutton Wild & Free Watercolor $100
Michael Wade Alfie Watercolor NFS

Thank You to the Committee:

Barbara Dunn-Stear, Ellen Tuttle and Patty Coulter

With assistance from:
Duane King, Kristen Kloss, Lynn Day,
Steve Warner, Elise Taylor and Cindy Borgmann

Music by: Christine Lady

We also thank Cheryl Dobbs and Valerie Holbrook from
the Greenwood Public Library for the generous use of their gallery space

where ereativity bloons M.
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