# **Southside Art League**

## 33rd Annual Competitive Membership Show

May 9 - May 31, 2025

### Professional

Bonnie Bray	Summer Harvest	Oil	\$200		
Patty Coulter	The Road Home	Watercolor	\$450		
Mary Ann Davis	Saint Mary's River	Pastel	\$900		
Barbara Dunn-Stear	Tide Pool	Acrylic	\$375		
Vivian Gladden	Greenwood Cemetery	Oil	\$150		
Marianne Hamilton	Work	Pastel	\$150		
Katherine Hartman	Art Imitates Life	Oil	\$3,500		
Vicki Heidenreich	Hibiscus	Oil	\$300		
Frank Hockett	Incognito #1	Mixed Media	NFS		
Patricia Huffman	Turquoise Caboose at the	Pastel	\$600		
i atticia i idilitian	White Water Canal	i dotei	φοσο		
Corrine Hull	Golden Summer	Pastel	\$575		
Gary Jursik	Mary's Canna	Oil	\$1,850		
Janice Lindboe	Blazing Summer	Pastel	\$700		
Beverly S. Mathis	Deep Dive Doodles	Mixed Water Media	\$850		
Mark Millis	Good Morning Young's Creek	Pastel	\$650		
	Untitled		\$300		
Nancy Neeley  Marianna Richards		Acrylic Oil			
	Got My Attention  Thunder on the Board to Meeh	Oil	\$500		
Carol Sewell	Thunder on the Road to Moab		\$2,000		
Krista Swisher	Lilacs	Acrylic	\$850		
Elise Taylor	The First Snowfall	Watercolor	\$250		
Ellen Tuttle	Paused in Time	Watercolor	\$650		
Marilyn Walls	Celebration	Watercolor	\$400		
Steve Warner	Campground	Oil	\$675		
Connie Wininger	Read Me A Story	Acrylic	\$550		
Jeff Wood	Snow Clearing	Oil	\$325		
Shirley Woolard	Autumn Lingering	Watercolor	\$1,000		
Megan Wright	Tea Pot and Fan	Watercolor	\$300		
3D					
Sonya Lehman	My Treasure Box with Flowers	Specialty Papers	NFS		
Duane King	Elephant	Clay	\$300		
Bob Motz	Tribute to Modigliani	Terra Cotta	\$295		

#### Non-Professional

Debbie Casey	Art Deco Days	Watercolor	NFS
Gretchen Cave	Bike View	Watercolor	\$85
Lynn Day	Beyond the Bend	Pastel	\$225
Lynda Fratzke	Autumn Gift	Watercolor	NFS
Curt Hawhee	In the Blind	Acrylic	\$75
Julie Knutson	Spring at the Mansion	Watercolor	NFS
Karen Wilson	Pont Alexandre III	Watercolor	\$100
Noree Woodard	Billy's Billy Goat	Watercolor	NFS

#### Non-Professional Student

Reba McFarland	Evening Walk	Watercolor	NFS
Jennifer Muck	Lila Mae	Watercolor	NFS
GayLee Sutton	Wild & Free	Watercolor	\$100
Michael Wade	Alfie	Watercolor	NFS

#### Thank You to the Committee:

Barbara Dunn-Stear, Ellen Tuttle and Patty Coulter

With assistance from:

Duane King, Kristen Kloss, Lynn Day, Steve Warner, Elise Taylor and Cindy Borgmann

Music by: Christine Lady

We also thank Cheryl Dobbs and Valerie Holbrook from the Greenwood Public Library for the generous use of their gallery space

